
10 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vrzala Matouš 62 SSK Vítkovice 1994 A 0:36:21,5

2. Poledník Michal 50 Otice 1989 A 0:36:28,1 0:00:06,6

3. Muras Petr 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1989 A 0:36:35,6 0:00:14,1

4. Stanovský Michal 65 SSK Vitkovice / CISO 1993 A 0:37:18,2 0:00:56,7

5. Chytrý Ondřej 33 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:39:00,7 0:02:39,2

6. Janeček Roman 60 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:39:02,1 0:02:40,6

7. Pytlík Jiří 30 Hlučín 1991 A 0:40:15,5 0:03:54,0

8. Škapa Marek 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:40:27,5 0:04:06,0

9. Polášek Petr 22 Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:40:52,8 0:04:31,3

10. Jeziorski Piotr 6 Caramba! Team 1978 B 0:40:58,9 0:04:37,4

11. Škrabánek Petr 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 0:41:12,5 0:04:51,0

12. Pastorová Petra 35 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 F 0:41:13,9 0:04:52,4

13. Josefus Petr 2 Hlučín 1986 A 0:41:52,2 0:05:30,7

14. Galdia Adam 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:42:21,7 0:06:00,2

15. Kusý Martin 21 Hlučín 1976 B 0:42:25,8 0:06:04,3

16. Hanzlík Patrik 99 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:42:36,7 0:06:15,2

17. Václavík Tomáš 51 Melč 1979 B 0:43:28,8 0:07:07,3

18. Blokeš Jan 46 1992 A 0:44:09,1 0:07:47,6

19. Legerská Hana 20 SSK Vítkovice 1985 E 0:44:34,2 0:08:12,7

20. Mučka Jiří 52 SDH Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:45:08,7 0:08:47,2

21. Jašek Roman 5 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 0:45:14,3 0:08:52,8

22. Kašná Markéta 36 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 E 0:45:26,9 0:09:05,4

23. Glogar Daniel 31 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:45:47,3 0:09:25,8

24. Cyrus Petr 93 Dolbend 1982 A 0:46:04,5 0:09:43,0

25. Šmída Zdeněk 19 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1973 B 0:46:31,3 0:10:09,8

26. Řezáč Martin 67 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:46:41,7 0:10:20,2

27. Maršík Vladimír 58 Slavkov 1967 B 0:46:45,2 0:10:23,7

28. Fagan Neil 4 Ztracená 1979 B 0:46:56,0 0:10:34,5

29. Kaluža Radim 49 G36 1976 B 0:47:16,7 0:10:55,2

30. Jančik Tomáš 53 Slezská Ostrava 1989 A 0:47:24,2 0:11:02,7

31. Londa Jiří 14 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:47:41,6 0:11:20,1

32. Kusá Veronika 37 Hlučín 1988 E 0:47:43,9 0:11:22,4

33. Navrátil Jaroslav 57 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 C 0:47:57,5 0:11:36,0

34. Lippová Zuzana 28 SK Černé Plíce 1986 E 0:47:59,5 0:11:38,0

35. Chříbek Patrik 96 Petřkovice 1983 A 0:48:35,9 0:12:14,4
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36. Ondruš Jan 47 EL-EKO 1990 A 0:48:40,4 0:12:18,9

37. Siročák Petr 59 Tři Křížky Ostrava 1978 B 0:48:57,3 0:12:35,8

38. Klemensová Gabriela 97 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 F 0:50:00,1 0:13:38,6

39. Bardaševský Lubomír 9 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 B 0:50:45,6 0:14:24,1

40. Böhm Jaroslav 92 Hlučín 1977 B 0:51:02,8 0:14:41,3

41. Vlček Jiří 44 TK Hlučín 1964 B 0:51:12,2 0:14:50,7

42. Hrazdil Roman 56 O-sport Kroměříž 1974 B 0:51:24,3 0:15:02,8

43. Hrazdilová Martina 55 SK Hranice 1980 F 0:51:25,5 0:15:04,0

44. Salawa Jiří 16 Hlučín 1967 B 0:51:33,2 0:15:11,7

45. Kolář Róbert 23 1972 B 0:51:45,5 0:15:24,0

46. Sobková Alena 10 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 F 0:52:03,4 0:15:41,9

47. Bedrunková Sára 29 1993 E 0:52:15,1 0:15:53,6

48. Pospíšil Petr 100 Otice 1979 B 0:52:32,6 0:16:11,1

49. Holínka Michal 61 amatersky bezec 1976 B 0:53:22,2 0:17:00,7

50. Kubicová Monika 27 Ostrava 1990 E 0:54:52,0 0:18:30,5

51. Salawa Radek 94 Darkovičky 1974 B 0:55:03,2 0:18:41,7

52. Švidernoch Milan 39  X-AIR Ostrava 1958 C 0:56:43,3 0:20:21,8

53. Fagan Pavlína 3 Rychvald 1979 F 0:56:59,4 0:20:37,9

54. Dedek Martin 38 Ostrava 1967 B 0:57:49,9 0:21:28,4

55. Böhm Tomáš 41 Hlučín 2004 A 0:58:26,0 0:22:04,5

56. Strakošová  Michaela 32 1985 E 0:58:38,4 0:22:16,9

57. Bytomský Petr 12 Bolatice 1984 A 0:58:40,1 0:22:18,6

58. Dolasová Hana 48 1989 E 1:00:00,2 0:23:38,7

59. Rinka Erich 1 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 C 1:00:26,1 0:24:04,6

60. Hrubá Lenka 66 Bohuslavice 1981 E 1:00:56,5 0:24:35,0

61. Helisová Kateřina 54 1989 E 1:01:07,9 0:24:46,4

62. Válková Kateřina 8 Dolní Benešov 2007 E 1:06:50,0 0:30:28,5

63. Bartošová Petra 17 1988 E 1:06:50,4 0:30:28,9

64. Böhmová Barbora 42 Kapebaja 1978 F 1:06:50,9 0:30:29,4

65. Fojtů Kateřina 43 1973 F 1:06:51,3 0:30:29,8

66. Platzek Lukáš 63 Hlučín 1990 A 1:07:23,5 0:31:02,0
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10 km -  Muži do 39 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vrzala Matouš 62 SSK Vítkovice 1994 A 0:36:21,5

2. Poledník Michal 50 Otice 1989 A 0:36:28,1 0:00:06,6

3. Muras Petr 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1989 A 0:36:35,6 0:00:14,1

4. Stanovský Michal 65 SSK Vitkovice / CISO 1993 A 0:37:18,2 0:00:56,7

5. Janeček Roman 60 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:39:02,1 0:02:40,6

6. Pytlík Jiří 30 Hlučín 1991 A 0:40:15,5 0:03:54,0

7. Josefus Petr 2 Hlučín 1986 A 0:41:52,2 0:05:30,7

8. Hanzlík Patrik 99 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:42:36,7 0:06:15,2

9. Blokeš Jan 46 1992 A 0:44:09,1 0:07:47,6

10. Mučka Jiří 52 SDH Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:45:08,7 0:08:47,2

11. Cyrus Petr 93 Dolbend 1982 A 0:46:04,5 0:09:43,0

12. Řezáč Martin 67 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:46:41,7 0:10:20,2

13. Jančik Tomáš 53 Slezská Ostrava 1989 A 0:47:24,2 0:11:02,7

14. Londa Jiří 14 SK Černé Plíce 1990 A 0:47:41,6 0:11:20,1

15. Chříbek Patrik 96 Petřkovice 1983 A 0:48:35,9 0:12:14,4

16. Ondruš Jan 47 EL-EKO 1990 A 0:48:40,4 0:12:18,9

17. Böhm Tomáš 41 Hlučín 2004 A 0:58:26,0 0:22:04,5

18. Bytomský Petr 12 Bolatice 1984 A 0:58:40,1 0:22:18,6

19. Platzek Lukáš 63 Hlučín 1990 A 1:07:23,5 0:31:02,0

10 km -  Muži 40 - 59 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chytrý Ondřej 33 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:39:00,7

2. Škapa Marek 45 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:40:27,5 0:01:26,8

3. Polášek Petr 22 Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:40:52,8 0:01:52,1

4. Jeziorski Piotr 6 Caramba! Team 1978 B 0:40:58,9 0:01:58,2

5. Galdia Adam 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:42:21,7 0:03:21,0

6. Kusý Martin 21 Hlučín 1976 B 0:42:25,8 0:03:25,1

7. Václavík Tomáš 51 Melč 1979 B 0:43:28,8 0:04:28,1

8. Jašek Roman 5 AO Kobeřice 1973 B 0:45:14,3 0:06:13,6

9. Glogar Daniel 31 Tur de bir 1978 B 0:45:47,3 0:06:46,6

10. Šmída Zdeněk 19 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1973 B 0:46:31,3 0:07:30,6

11. Maršík Vladimír 58 Slavkov 1967 B 0:46:45,2 0:07:44,5

12. Fagan Neil 4 Ztracená 1979 B 0:46:56,0 0:07:55,3

13. Kaluža Radim 49 G36 1976 B 0:47:16,7 0:08:16,0

14. Siročák Petr 59 Tři Křížky Ostrava 1978 B 0:48:57,3 0:09:56,6

15. Bardaševský Lubomír 9 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 B 0:50:45,6 0:11:44,9
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16. Böhm Jaroslav 92 Hlučín 1977 B 0:51:02,8 0:12:02,1

17. Vlček Jiří 44 TK Hlučín 1964 B 0:51:12,2 0:12:11,5

18. Hrazdil Roman 56 O-sport Kroměříž 1974 B 0:51:24,3 0:12:23,6

19. Salawa Jiří 16 Hlučín 1967 B 0:51:33,2 0:12:32,5

20. Kolář Róbert 23 1972 B 0:51:45,5 0:12:44,8

21. Pospíšil Petr 100 Otice 1979 B 0:52:32,6 0:13:31,9

22. Holínka Michal 61 amatersky bezec 1976 B 0:53:22,2 0:14:21,5

23. Salawa Radek 94 Darkovičky 1974 B 0:55:03,2 0:16:02,5

24. Dedek Martin 38 Ostrava 1967 B 0:57:49,9 0:18:49,2

10 km -  Muži 60 - 69 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 0:41:12,5

2. Navrátil Jaroslav 57 Mushing team Ostrava 1960 C 0:47:57,5 0:06:45,0

3. Švidernoch Milan 39  X-AIR Ostrava 1958 C 0:56:43,3 0:15:30,8

4. Rinka Erich 1 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 C 1:00:26,1 0:19:13,6

10 km -  Ženy do 39 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Legerská Hana 20 SSK Vítkovice 1985 E 0:44:34,2

2. Kašná Markéta 36 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 E 0:45:26,9 0:00:52,7

3. Kusá Veronika 37 Hlučín 1988 E 0:47:43,9 0:03:09,7

4. Lippová Zuzana 28 SK Černé Plíce 1986 E 0:47:59,5 0:03:25,3

5. Bedrunková Sára 29 1993 E 0:52:15,1 0:07:40,9

6. Kubicová Monika 27 Ostrava 1990 E 0:54:52,0 0:10:17,8

7. Strakošová  Michaela 32 1985 E 0:58:38,4 0:14:04,2

8. Dolasová Hana 48 1989 E 1:00:00,2 0:15:26,0

9. Hrubá Lenka 66 Bohuslavice 1981 E 1:00:56,5 0:16:22,3

10. Helisová Kateřina 54 1989 E 1:01:07,9 0:16:33,7

11. Válková Kateřina 8 Dolní Benešov 2007 E 1:06:50,0 0:22:15,8

12. Bartošová Petra 17 1988 E 1:06:50,4 0:22:16,2

10 km - Ženy nad 40 let

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 35 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 F 0:41:13,9

2. Klemensová Gabriela 97 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1979 F 0:50:00,1 0:08:46,2

3. Hrazdilová Martina 55 SK Hranice 1980 F 0:51:25,5 0:10:11,6

4. Sobková Alena 10 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 F 0:52:03,4 0:10:49,5

5. Fagan Pavlína 3 Rychvald 1979 F 0:56:59,4 0:15:45,5
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6. Böhmová Barbora 42 Kapebaja 1978 F 1:06:50,9 0:25:37,0

7. Fojtů Kateřina 43 1973 F 1:06:51,3 0:25:37,4
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